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David Anglen

Industrial Hygienist
DOE/AL/KAO

PO BOX 5400
Albuquerque, NM 87185
505 845-6171
danglen@doeal.gov

505 845-4710 Fax

Troy Bodily

IH Supervisor

INEEL

P.O. Box 1625
Idaho Falls, ID 83415
208 526-7964
tob@inel.gov

208 526-7383  Fax

Larry Brantley

Group Leader

Industrial Hygiene

Lockheed Martin Energy Systems
P.O. Box 2009, MS 8219
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8219
865 241-2488
b8l@y1l2.doe.gov

865576-4612 Fax

Kathryn Creek

Industrial Hygienist

Los Alamos National Laboratory
P.O. Box 1663

MS G741

Los Alamos, NM 87545
505 665-1929
creek@lanl.gov

505 665-9136 Fax

Michelle (Mickey) Fitzpatrick

RN - Nursing Coordinator

Sandia National Labs/NM

Sandia National Laboratories

PO Box 5800/Mailstop 1019

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87185-1019

505 2846254 505 8458667  Fax
mfitzp@sandia.gov

Andre Gonzalez

Industrial Hygienist
Foothills Environmental, Inc.
2801 Youngfield St., Ste. 300
Golden, CO 80401

303 275-3470
andregonzo@aol.com

303 966-5513  Fax

03/06/2000

David Baird

Industrial Hygienist
URA/Fermilab

Kirk and Wilson Roads
P.O. Box 500

Batavia, IL 60510-0500
630 840-3945
baird@fnal.gov

630 840-3390

Charles Boley

IH Supervisor

RFCSS

10808 Highway 93, Unit A
Golden, CO 80402-8200
303 966 3340
Charles.Boley@rfets.gov

303 966 4418

Joey Brown

Vice President

PrSM Corporation

2210 Aw ard Winning Way
Knoxville, TN 37932

865 693-7776
jbrown@prsmcorp.com

865 690-0172

James Downes

Industrial Hygiene Supervisor
Bechtel, B&W

P.O. Box 1625

Idaho Falls, ID 83415-5208

208 526-3233

dow@inel.gov

208 526-8813

Cheryl Floreen
Industrial Hygienist
DOE-ID

850 Energy Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
208 526-0874
floreeca@inel.gov

208 526-1926

Shelly Havlovick

Industrial Hygienist

Argonne National Labs.

P.O. Box 2528

Idaho Falls, ID 83403-2528

208 533-7653 208 533-7344
shelly.havlovick@anlw .anl.gov

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax



Douglas Hem phill

Deputy Group Leader

LANL - ESA-WMM

Los Alamos National Laboratory

P.O0.Box 1663, MS C930

Los Alamos, New Mexico 87545
505-667-6867 505 665-5548
dhemphill@lanl.gov

Elton Hewitt
Industrial Hygienist
Fluor Hanford

MSIN A0-23

825 Jadwin

Richland, WA 99352
509 372-3081
Elton_R_Hewit@rl.gov

509 373-0242

James L. Jenkins, Jr.

Industrial Hygienist

Lockheed Martin Energy Systems
P.O. Box 2009

Building 9115, MS 8219
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
865 576-7180
ujj@ornl.gov

865 576-2213

Kenneth D. Meyers
Industrial Hygienist
USDOE-AAO

POB 30030

Amarillo, TX 79120

806 4773178
kmeyers@pantex.com

806 4775893

Denise Reed

Occ. Health RN Specialist
SNL/NM-Health Services

PO Box 5800/Mailstop 1015
Albuquerque, NM 87185-1015
505 845-8453
rdreed@sandia.gov

505 845-8190

Richard Ruthe
Senior Safety Officer
Fermilab/URA

P.O. Box 500

M.S. 343

Batavia, IL 60510
630 840-5424
ruthe@fnal.gov

630 840-8032

03/06/2000

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Jim Hendershot

Industrial Hygienist

Lockheed Martin Energy Systems, Inc.
P.O. Box 2009 MS 8219
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8219
865 574-4584
jce@yl2.doe.gov

865 576-4612

Mark Hoover

Aerosol Scientist

Lovelace Respiratory Research Institute
P.O. Box 5890

Albuquerque, NM 87185-5890
505 845-1040
mhoover@LRRI.org

505 845-1180

Larry Jones

Industrial Hygienist
DOE-ORO, Y-12

200 Administration Road
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
DP-83

865 576-1853
joneslir@oro.doe.gov

865 576-8010

Larry Musen

Industrial Hygienist

Richland Operations - AMT
DOE, Richland Operations Office
P.O.Box 550, MINS K8-50, EESB
Richland, WA 99352

509 372-4009
larry_g_musen@rl.gov

509 372-4037

Michael J. Richen

Senior Principal Industrial Hyigenist
Safe Sites of Colorado
13546 Detroit Street
Thornton, CO 80241
303 966-2337
mike.richen@rfets.gov

303 966-6772

Lia Stamoudis

Industrial Hygienist
DOE-CH

Chicago Operations Office
9800 S. Cass Ave.
Argonne, IL 60439

630 252-2263
lia.stamoudis@ch.doe.gov

630 252-2835

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax



Kenneth Steele
Industrial Hygienist
Lockheed Martin Energy Systems, Inc.

P. O. Box 2009, M/S 8219, Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37831

865 574-5655
kgz@yl2.doe.gov

865 576-4612

Garrett Wilkie

Manager, ES&H

Honeywell FM&T/KC

Mail Stop D/SH1 OB29

P.O. Box 419159

Kansas City, MO 64141-6159
816 997-3479
gwilkie@kcp.com

816 997-7257

Emily E Yowell

Industrial Hygienist

Lockheed Martin Energy Systems
P.O. Box 2009, MS 8219
Bldg. 9115

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8219
865 241-2490
egl@ornl.gov

865 576-4612

03/06/2000

Fax

Fax

Fax

Alan W. Trivette

DOE-OR

P.O. Box 2001

Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865 576-0858
TrivetteAW@oro.doe.gov

865 576-0746 Fax

Cathy Wilson

Industrial Hygienist

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

P.O. Box 2008

Bethel Valley Road, Building 3550, MS 6292
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6292
865 576-6123
c44@ornl.gov

865 576-5070 Fax

TOTAL =29



